B lek '
amselekene Resultatliste

18-mar-06

g-10/12 4x100m Stafett

Heat: 1
1 89 IL Mogutten Friidrett
Kristian Smestad
Jon Walderhaug
Sander Haakenrud
Sondre Haagenrud
2 1  Asker Sk. Friidrett
Eilif Sommer Qyre
Erik Wilberg
Hallvard Stendal
Vetle N. Kjeksrud
3 30 FIK Orion/ASK 77 (2)
Espen E. Johansen
Viktor Solberg
Gaute Nepstad
Sander Pedersen
UTENFOR KONKURRANSE

Heat: 2
1 79  Ski Friidrett

Julian Bgdtker Ghansah
Adrian Badtker Ghansah
Haakon Dalseth
Havard Roald

2 19 Brandbu IF Friidrett
Andreas Skattum Nordby
Vemund Naess
Eirik Rgste Ringen
Erik Lund

3 47 L Tyrving
Nils Petter Edwinson
Erik B. Slastad
@yvind t. Stubhaug
Eivind Hvistendahl

4 29  FIK Orion (1)
August Aalstad
Karsten Fridstrgm
Erik Lauritzen
Jo Fridstrgm

18-mar-06 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

1,05,52

1,09,32

1,15,43

1,03,46

1,08,97

1,09,77

1,09,97

Side 1 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

Total:
1

18-mar-06

79

89

19

47

29

30

Ski Friidrett
Julian Bgdtker Ghansah
Adrian Badtker Ghansah
Haakon Dalseth
Havard Roald
IL Mogutten Friidrett
Kristian Smestad
Jon Walderhaug
Sander Haakenrud
Sondre Haagenrud
Brandbu IF Friidrett
Andreas Skattum Nordby
Vemund Naess
Eirik Rgste Ringen
Erik Lund
Asker Sk. Friidrett

Eilif Sommer Qyre
Erik Wilberg
Hallvard Stendal
Vetle N. Kjeksrud

IL Tyrving
Nils Petter Edwinson
Erik B. Slastad
@yvind t. Stubhaug
Eivind Hvistendahl

FIK Orion
August Aalstad
Karsten Fridstrgm
Erik Lauritzen
Jo Fridstrgm

FIK Orion / ASK 77
Espen E. Johansen
Viktor Solberg
Gaute Nepstad
Sander Pedersen
UTENFOR KONKURRANSE

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

1,03,46

1,05,52

1,08,97

1,09,32

1,09,77

1,09,97

1,15,43

Side 2 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

g-13/14

Heat: 1
1

4

80

33

Heat: 2

1

18-mar-06

84

48

71

20

4x100m Stafett

Asker Sk. Friidrett (2)
Stian Klungland
Henrik Brodtkorb
Simen Haugen Gjgrstad
Ole Jakob Raa

Snggg Friidrett
Tor Alfred Bredesen
Jarand Berg Hjukse
Vebjgrn Bredesen
Jonas Kasin Skatter

Oppstad IL
Stefan Furnes
Jon Olaf Ottesen
Sigurd Michelson
Johan Kristoffersen

Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett
Lars Georg Aas
Christer Amundsen
Erlend Morthen
Anthony Davies

IL Tyrving
Iver @yen
Eivind Drablgs
Eivind Lenschow
Peder Holm

Asker Sk. Friidrett (1)
Johan Kvalberg
Mads Steenfeldt Foss
Ole Magnus Askholt Moy
Espen Sotnakk

Moelven IL FIG
Magnus Lgvstad
Marius Sveum Olsen
Stian Borgedal
Jargen Kashagen

Brandbu IF Friidrett
Eivind Hatlebrekke
Thomas Nordvik
Anders Lindalen
Sakar lbrahim

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

1,00,22

1,01,27

1,08,68

51,19

55,84

56,98

59,93

1,00,63

Side 3 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

Total:
1 84

18-mar-06

Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett
Lars Georg Aas
Christer Amundsen
Erlend Morthen
Anthony Davies

IL Tyrving
Iver @yen
Eivind Drablgs
Eivind Lenschow
Peder Holm

Asker Sk. Friidrett
Johan Kvalberg
Mads Steenfeldt Foss
Ole Magnus Askholt Moy
Espen Sotnakk

Moelven IL FIG
Magnus Lgvstad
Marius Sveum Olsen
Stian Borgedal
Jargen Kashagen

Asker Sk. Friidrett
Stian Klungland
Henrik Brodtkorb
Simen Haugen Gjgrstad
Ole Jakob Raa

Brandbu IF Friidrett
Eivind Hatlebrekke
Thomas Nordvik
Anders Lindalen
Sakar Ibrahim

Snggg Friidrett
Tor Alfred Bredesen
Jarand Berg Hjukse
Vebjgrn Bredesen
Jonas Kasin Skatter

Oppstad IL
Stefan Furnes
Jon Olaf Ottesen
Sigurd Michelson
Johan Kristoffersen

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

51,19

55,84

56,98

59,93

1,00,22

1,00,63

1,01,27

1,08,68

Side 4 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

j-10/12

Heat:
1

1
31

54

10

43

103

Heat: 2

1

53

86

52

18-mar-06

4x100m Stafett

FIK Orion
Karen Kristiansen
Mahava Kromah
Malin Gregor
Jenny Fridstrgm

IL Tyrving (4)
Theresa Welhaven
Christina Wahl
Clara H. Larsen
Anniken Finsnes

Asker Sk. Friidrett (4)
Amanda Mgller
Elise Slemdal
Aurora S. Dybedokken
Mie T.K. Lunde

Asker Sk. Friidrett (3)
Hanna Johre
Helene Gravdahl
Herietter Rgnningen
Johanne B. Skjetne

il mogutten/ oppstad
Andrea A.Engen
Oda Marie Raaden
Marianne Zahlin
Thea Flgiten
UTENFOR KONKURRANSE

Moelven IL FIG
Lovise Kyllingstad
Maja Myrhaug Devas
Kathrina Falsen
Lene Retzius

IL Tyrving (1)
Ingvild Drablgs
Christina Hornes
Kaja H. Sivertsen
Kristin Skolt
Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett
Munda Mkanda
Sofie Rostad
Marte S. Mikkelsen
Ida K. Tillum
UTENFOR KONKURRANSE
IL Tyrving (2)
Ingrid Nicolaisen
Hanna Vatnan
Martine Koppang
Ellen b. Tomassen

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

1,04,90

1,06,86

1,09,40

1,09,73

1,17,91

DNS

1,03,70

1,04,31

1,07,58

Side 5 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

4 8

101

Heat: 3
1 7

18-mar-06

Asker Sk. Friidrett (2)
Ida Stenfeldt Foss
Helene Bgler
Merethe Tvedt
Vilde Kvillum

Sgndre Land IL
Elise Tveit Venas
julie Snipstad
Anna Lihagen
Gina Marie Madstuen

FIK Orion (1)

Julia S. Rom
Ingerid Bakken
Eiril N.Hgistad
Sofie M. Elveos

Asker Sk. Friidrett (1)
Astrid Hermansen
Silje Sivertsen
Marthe Frgyhaug
Malene Tveit

IL Tyrving (3)

Amalie Luel
Lina Grgnnerad
June Storsveen
Nora Sundby

Byasen IL Friidrett
Cecila Hakegard
Julie Svendsen
Siv Rakel Bratsve
Marte Jgnnum

Il'i BUL
Juie Farseth Berg
Annikken Henriksen
Ingrid Brodin Lien
Tora Spangen Normann

Minerva ldrettsskole
Susanne Johnsen
Marte Brenna Steinsbakken
Caroline Bjgrnstad
Mari Nilsen

Brandbu IF Friidrett
Gine Granheim
Ingebjgrg Ulset
Anne Marte Morka
Ashild Barvik

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

1,07,89

1,08,54

DNS

59,03

1,00,07

1,00,31

1,02,06

1,03,09

1,03,75

Side 6 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

Total:
1

10

18-mar-06

7

51

25

40

68

53

24

86

31

54

Asker Sk. Friidrett
Astrid Hermansen
Silje Sivertsen
Marthe Frgyhaug
Malene Tveit

IL Tyrving
Amalie Luel
Lina Grgnnerad
June Storsveen
Nora Sundby

Byasen IL Friidrett
Cecila Hakegard
Julie Svendsen
Siv Rakel Bratsve
Marte Jgnnum

IIi BUL
Juie Farseth Berg
Annikken Henriksen
Ingrid Brodin Lien
Tora Spangen Normann

Minerva Idrettsskole
Susanne Johnsen
Marte Brenna Steinsbakken
Caroline Bjgrnstad
Mari Nilsen

IL Tyrving
Ingvild Drablgs
Christina Hornes
Kaja H. Sivertsen
Kristin Skolt

Brandbu IF Friidrett
Gine Granheim
Ingebjarg Ulset
Anne Marte Morka
Ashild Barvik

Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett
Munda Mkanda
Sofie Rostad
Marte S. Mikkelsen
Ida K. Tillum
UTENFOR KONKURRANSE

FIK Orion
Karen Kristiansen
Mahava Kromah
Malin Gregor
Jenny Fridstrgm

IL Tyrving
Theresa Welhaven
Christina Wahl
Clara H. Larsen
Anniken Finsnes

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

59,03

1,00,07

1,00,31

1,02,06

1,03,09

1,03,70

1,08,75

1,04,31

1,04,90

1,06,86

Side 7 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

11 52 IL Tyrving
Ingrid Nicolaisen
Hanna Vatnan
Martine Koppang

Ellen b. Tomassen

12 8  Asker Sk. Friidrett

Ida Stenfeldt Foss

Helene Bgler

Merethe Tvedt

Vilde Kvillum
13 83 Sgndre Land IL

Elise Tveit Venas

julie Snipstad
Anna Lihagen

Gina Marie Madstuen

14 10 Asker Sk. Friidrett

Amanda Mgller
Elise Slemdal

Aurora S. Dybedokken

Mie T.K. Lunde
15 9  Asker Sk. Friidrett

Hanna Johre
Helene Gravdahl

Herietter Rgnningen
Johanne B. Skjetne

16 43 il mogutten/ oppstad
Andrea A.Engen

Oda Marie Raaden

Marianne Zahlin
Thea Flgiten

UTENFOR KONKURRANSE

103 Moelven IL FIG

Lovise Kyllingstad
Maja Myrhaug Devas

Kathrina Falsen

Lene Retzius
101 FIK Orion

Julia S. Rom

Ingerid Bakken

Eiril N.Hgistad

Sofie M. Elveos

18-mar-06

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

1,07,58

1,07,89

1,08,54

1,09,40

1,09,73

1,17,91

DNS

DNS

Side 8 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

j-13/14

Heat:
1

Heat:
1

Heat:
1

1
59

44

75

13

2
57

88

66

11

3
70

18-mar-06

4x100m Stafett

IL Tyrving (3)
Maren Kjeernes
Malin Pettersen
Marte @stensen
Ida Nesse
IL Mogutten Friidrett
Kristine A.Engen
Ragnhild Vik
Thea Vik
Heidi Anine Nesset
Oppstad IL
Kine Elisabeth Flaen Nymoen
Kjersti Zahlin
Fredrikke Moss
Christina Vangen Brathen
Asker Sk. Friidrett (5)
Benedichte Ellefsen
Maja Hjort-Johansen
Pernille Kiil
Madeleine Ellefsen

IL Tyrving (4)
Susanne Hellan
Hedda Vinjerui
Sara-Karoline Finsnes
Kaja Hellan
Drsta IL Friidrett
Rakel Bjgrdal
Kristine Tretta
Maren Nordang
Aina Opsal Bakke
Laten Friidrett
Maren Liven
Marten Larsen
Ina Larsen
Emma Marie Skjeerstad
Asker Sk. Friidrett (3)
Vilde Sales
Ingerid Layning Dale
Linn Rise Johansen
Andrea Risan

Minerva Idrettsskole (2)
Emilie Ordning
Trine Isaksen
Iselin Pedersen Trejos
Ida Sgrhaugen

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

1,01,05

1,03,72

1,03,77

1,03,82

58,29

58,83

1,05,07

1,05,47

56,79

Side 9 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

Heat: 4
1

18-mar-06

58

12

56

32

14

27

91

15

71

99

IL Tyrving (1)
Aase Marie Brown
Amalie Brobakken
Johanna Gateman
Ester Kate Jahnson
Asker Sk. Friidrett (2)
Ellen Kristine Eilertsen
Lene Amble
Tea Gjerland Tyrdal
Ine Marie Raa
IL Tyrving (2)
Abby Brobakken
Anita Holseth
Sara Garmann
Maiken Skoie Brustad
FIK Orion
Susanne Stubberud Rom
Monika S. Bakken
Natasha Hagen
Marlene Mauseth Elveos
Asker Sk. Friidrett (3)
Agnete Astrup
Martine @stli
Julie Krggnes
Oda Amble

Eidsvoll Turn / Ull/kisa
Betina J. Nilssen
Lina Rognstad
Heidi Stubs Holdahl
Julie Venger Pedersen
UTENFOR KONKURRANSE
Eide IL Friidrett
Karoline Nerland Dyrhaug
Siv Krakeli Sneen
Ruth Hege Dyrhaug
Ane Tveitan @ien
Asker Sk. Friidrett (1)
Elen Rolfsen
Torunn Slettmark Hovden
Thale Saetre Skulberg
Hilde Fjgrtoft Johansen
IF Sturla
Ailine Nyhus
Marie Eep
Petra Gjemmestad
Malene Nyhus
Sgrum IL Friidrett
Julie M.H.Dramstad
Julie M.F.Mjgnerud
Josepine Jstli
Susann Bakke

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

56,99

59,36

1,00,34

1,00,50

1,04,21

55,86

56,58

58,52

58,53

DNS

Side 10 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

Heat: 5

1

18-mar-06

69

78

42

55

26

82

Minerva Idrettsskole (1)
Veronica Skuse Andersen
Camilla Bjgrnstad
Ragnhild Hafskjaer
Ingeborg Levnes

Ranheim IL
Julie Skevik
Stine Marie Grgnnhaug
Nathalie Balhald
Ylva Iversen

Il'i BUL
Sharon Souradiji
Camilla Inalu
Ragni Hernes
Tereza Lanadrid

IL Tyrving (5)

Emilie M. Farland
Tuva dstby

Karin Busch
Line S. Gilhuus

Byéasen IL Friidrett
Julie Andrea Haskjold
Cecilie Haugaen Nguenya
Wilde Abelseth Putz
Marte Kristoffersen

Snggg Friidrett
Kirvil Schau Odden
Katrine Blgchliger
Silja Dgrmaenen Eriksen
Ingrid @rvella Steinhaug

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

52,93

54,45

54,75

54,87

55,75

57,29

Side 11 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

Total:
1

10

18-mar-06

69

78

42

55

26

27

91

70

58

82

Minerva ldrettsskole

Veronica Skuse Andersen

Camilla Bjgrnstad

Ragnhild Hafskjaer

Ingeborg Lavnes
Ranheim IL

Julie Skevik
Stine Marie Grgnnhaug
Nathalie Balhald
Ylva Iversen
IIi BUL
Sharon Souradiji
Camiilla Inalu
Ragni Hernes
Tereza Lanadrid
IL Tyrving
Emilie M. Fgrland
Tuva dstby
Karin Busch
Line S. Gilhuus
Byasen IL Friidrett
Julie Andrea Haskjold
Cecilie Haugaen Nguenya
Wilde Abelseth Piitz
Marte Kristoffersen
Eidsvoll Turn / Ull/kisa
Betina J. Nilssen
Lina Rognstad
Heidi Stubs Holdahl
Julie Venger Pedersen
UTENFOR KONKURRANSE
Eide IL Friidrett
Karoline Nerland Dyrhaug
Siv Krakeli Sneen
Ruth Hege Dyrhaug
Ane Tveitan @ien
Minerva ldrettsskole
Emilie Ordning
Trine Isaksen
Iselin Pedersen Trejos
Ida Sgrhaugen
IL Tyrving
Aase Marie Brown
Amalie Brobakken
Johanna Gateman
Ester Kate Jahnson
Snggg Friidrett
Kirvil Schau Odden
Katrine Blgchliger
Silja Dgrmaenen Eriksen
Ingrid Drvella Steinhaug

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

52,93

54,45

54,75

54,87

55,75

55,86

56,58

56,79

56,99

57,29

Side 12 av 15



Bamselekene Resultatliste 18-mar-06
11 57 L Tyrving 58,29
Susanne Hellan
Hedda Vinjerui
Sara-Karoline Finsnes
Kaja Hellan
12 15 Asker Sk. Friidrett 58,52
Elen Rolfsen
Torunn Slettmark Hovden
Thale Saetre Skulberg
Hilde Fjgrtoft Johansen
13 71 IF Sturla 58,53
Ailine Nyhus
Marie Eep
Petra Gjemmestad
Malene Nyhus
14 88 rsta IL Friidrett 58,83
Rakel Bjgrdal
Kristine Tretta
Maren Nordang
Aina Opsal Bakke
15 12 Asker Sk. Friidrett 59,36
Ellen Kristine Eilertsen
Lene Amble
Tea Gjerland Tyrdal
Ine Marie Raa
16 56 IL Tyrving 1,00,34
Abby Brobakken
Anita Holseth
Sara Garmann
Maiken Skoie Brustad
17 32  FIK Orion 1,00,50
Susanne Stubberud Rom
Monika S. Bakken
Natasha Hagen
Marlene Mauseth Elveos
18 59 IL Tyrving 1,01,05
Maren Kjeernes
Malin Pettersen
Marte @stensen
Ida Nesse
19 44 1L Mogutten Friidrett 1,03,72
Kristine A.Engen
Ragnhild Vik
Thea Vik
Heidi Anine Nesset
20 75 Oppstad IL 1,03,77
Kine Elisabeth Flaen Nymoen
Kjersti Zahlin
Fredrikke Moss
Christina Vangen Brathen

18-mar-06 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 13 av 15

you can
canon



Bamselekene

Resultatliste

18-mar-06

21 13

22 14

23 66

24 11

99

Asker Sk. Friidrett
Benedichte Ellefsen
Maja Hjort-Johansen
Pernille Kiil
Madeleine Ellefsen

Asker Sk. Friidrett
Agnete Astrup
Martine @stli
Julie Krggnes
Oda Amble

Laten Friidrett
Maren Liven
Marten Larsen
Ina Larsen
Emma Marie Skjeerstad

Asker Sk. Friidrett
Vilde Sales
Ingerid Layning Dale
Linn Rise Johansen
Andrea Risan

Sgrum IL Friidrett
Julie M.H.Dramstad
Julie M.F.Mjgnerud
Josepine Jstli
Susann Bakke

mix 10/12 4x100m Stafett

2 105

4 106

18-mar-06

Eide IL Friidrett
Janne Aasen Nerland
Amund Jensen Jien
Trine Krakeli Sneen
Erlend Tveiten Jien
Ski Friidrett (2)
Eirik Haugstad
Havard Dalseth
Magnus Tommasen
Oda Rygge Arntzen
Hurdal IL Friidrett
Ann Kristin G. Aslaksrud
Henrik Ulseth
Pia Balsrud
H&kon Hammeren
Oppegard IL Friidrett (1)
Linea Gunvaldsen
Johan lversen
Sebastian Myre
Marianne Husby

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

you can
canon

1,03,82

1,04,21

1,05,07

1,05,47

DNS

1,02,50

1,04,70

1,06,67

1,08,75

Side 14 av 15



Bamselekene

Resultatliste 18-mar-06
mix 13/14 4x100m Stafett
1 22 Brandbu IF Friidrett 56,47
Trine Knutsen
Maren Barvik
Marius Prestmarken
Eirik Sundvold
18-mar-06 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 15 av 15
you can

Canon



